
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 

Num. 

23 
46 
33 
57 
30 
49 
61 
43 
50 
58 
54 
52 
41 
51 
10 
64 
45 
55 
22 
31 
37 
35 
36 
9 

21 
40 
34 
29 
44 
14 
24 
47 
1 
2 

53 
63 
12 
18 
7 

27 
17 
11 
59 
25 
26 

Nome 

Broggio Ivano* 
Veronese Alessio 
Pendez 
Bodda Maurizio* 
Santin Niccolò* 
Cignetti Luca* 
Regina Andrea 
Boscolo Mattia 
Ughetti Kevin 
Canta Franco* 
Lazzaroni Marco* 
Giovanella Mattia 
Quendo Giovanni* 
Franco Fabio* 
Collu Riccardo 
Camera Ivan* 
Ruffin Daniele 
Sambuco Fabio 
Righetti Sem 
Chiodini Fabio 
Viglione Giovanni* 
Ciribifera Alessio 
Gonella Giorgio* 
Broggio Ivano* 
Veronese Alessio 
Cignetti Luca* 
Larcher Arhon 
Giolitto Alessandro* 
Bruzzese Stefano* 
Giolitto Andrea* 
Baracca One 
Zocchi Valerio 
Collu Riccardo 
Marangon Mirko 
Reano Susanna 
Lischetti Edoardo 
Bologna Ivano* 
Mazzonetto Daniele 
Pinna Mattia* 
Guglielmetti Paolo 
Vittone Daniele* 
Marangon Mirko 
Torta Stefano* 
Cretin Thierry* 
Tempo Perluigi* 

Classe 

A3.1 
A4 
A3.2 
B 
A3.1 
B 
B 
A3.2 
B 
B 
B 
B 
A3.2 
B 
A2 
A3.2 
A4 
B 
A3.2 
A3.1 
A4 
A3.2 
A3.2 
A2 
A3.1 
A4 
A3.2 
A3.1 
A3.2 
A2 
A2 
B 
A1 
A2 
B 
B 
A2 
A3.1 
A2 
A3.1 
A2 
A1 
B 
A3.1 
A3.1 

Model/Engine Giri 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

Tempo Totale 

2:33.798 
2:36.780 
2:39.390 
2:40.903 
2:41.013 
2:42.596 
2:43.300 
2:43.916 
2:44.476 
2:45.324 
2:45.400 
2:45.574 
2:46.544 
2:46.627 
2:46.800 
2:46.859 
2:46.893 
2:48.319 
2:49.023 
2:49.447 
2:49.656 
2:50.089 
2:50.387 
2:51.062 
2:51.391 
2:51.582 
2:56.102 
2:57.323 
2:57.708 
2:59.525 
2:59.805 
3:01.776 
3:02.269 
3:03.552 
3:05.249 
3:05.555 
3:06.944 
3:07.124 
3:07.494 
3:08.050 
3:09.336 
3:09.386 
3:10.521 
3:11.054 
3:11.428 

Diff 

2.982 
5.592 
7.105 
7.215 
8.798 
9.502 

10.118 
10.678 
11.526 
11.602 
11.776 
12.746 
12.829 
13.002 
13.061 
13.095 
14.521 
15.225 
15.649 
15.858 
16.291 
16.589 
17.264 
17.593 
17.784 
22.304 
23.525 
23.910 
25.727 
26.007 
27.978 
28.471 
29.754 
31.451 
31.757 
33.146 
33.326 
33.696 
34.252 
35.538 
35.588 
36.723 
37.256 
37.630 

Differenza 

2.982 
2.610 
1.513 
0.110 
1.583 
0.704 
0.616 
0.560 
0.848 
0.076 
0.174 
0.970 
0.083 
0.173 
0.059 
0.034 
1.426 
0.704 
0.424 
0.209 
0.433 
0.298 
0.675 
0.329 
0.191 
4.520 
1.221 
0.385 
1.817 
0.280 
1.971 
0.493 
1.283 
1.697 
0.306 
1.389 
0.180 
0.370 
0.556 
1.286 
0.050 
1.135 
0.533 
0.374 
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Pos 

46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 
62 

Num. 

48 
15 
56 
20 
19 
13 
39 
28 
5 

16 
32 
38 
62 
3 
4 
8 
6 

Nome 

Troiano Davide 
Pizzi Nicola* 
Buoli Gabriele 
Ruo Rui Mario* 
Cantarella Mauro* 
Migliore Simone* 
Linters Bert 
Vitello Maurizio* 
Ciliberti Claudio* 
Guglielmetti Matteo 
Petrini Luca 
Carbone Giorgio 
Tolemei Fabio 
Caradonna Anna* 
Spinu Geta 
Guglielmetti Gabriele 
Ferro Erika 

Classe 

B 
A2 
B 
A3.1 
A3.1 
A2 
A4 
A3.1 
A1 
A3.1 
A3.2 
A4 
B 
A2 
A2 
A3.1 
A2 

Model/Engine Giri 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

Tempo Totale 

3:11.766 
3:14.876 
3:16.227 
3:16.687 
3:19.806 
3:19.988 
3:20.168 
3:21.044 
3:23.985 
3:27.712 
3:27.870 
3:27.909 
3:37.994 
3:41.553 
3:42.645 
3:44.258 
3:59.956 

Diff 

37.968 
41.078 
42.429 
42.889 
46.008 
46.190 
46.370 
47.246 
50.187 
53.914 
54.072 
54.111 

1:04.196 
1:07.755 
1:08.847 
1:10.460 
1:26.158 

Differenza 

0.338 
3.110 
1.351 
0.460 
3.119 
0.182 
0.180 
0.876 
2.941 
3.727 
0.158 
0.039 

10.085 
3.559 
1.092 
1.613 

15.698 
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